
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 M. Hoffman 236 202 + 0 = 202 2171 +371 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 C. Pollentier 154 215 + 30 = 245 2416 +416 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 M. Krueger 183 194 + 30 = 224 2640 +440 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 C. Gibbons 257 238 + 0 = 238 2878 +478 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 J. Richgels 214 234 + 30 = 264 3142 +542 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 D. Eoff 244 176 + 0 = 176 3318 +518 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 B. Hafeman 198 173 + 0 = 173 3491 +491 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 D. Boeck 186 205 + 30 = 235 3726 +526 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 B. Ritchie 194 203 + 30 = 233 3959 +559 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 J. Schalow 211 169 + 0 = 169 4128 +528 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 J. Petrey 176 213 + 30 = 243 4371 +571 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: J. Schalow 189 236 + 30 = 266 4637 +637 4000

Totals: 2458 + 210 = 2668 4637 +637 4000
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2022-23 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

1 Tim Janz 1969 +369


